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Account ES12 0081 7464 4700 0152 1062 "

Cusrency: EUR

Sedmction: From 0103/2022 to 100372022

10032022 PURCHASE WITH CARD 5402X000(XXXX9065 APPLE.COM 12032022 0,99 265,21
BILL-ITUNES COM

Q9032022 PURCHASE WITH CARD S402X0000(XXX0065 APPLE. COM 12032022 -4.99 266,20
BHLL-ITUNES.COM

0903/2022 PURCHASE WITH CARD S402000XXXX8065 APPLE.COM 12032022 54 .99 271,19
BILLATUNES . COM

002022 PURCHASE WITH CARD 5402X00000(XXS065 APPLE.COM 12032022 14,99 328,18
BILLITUNES.COM

07/03/2022 PURCHASE WITH CARD $402X XXX XXXX9085 03032022 -350,00 341,17
Revolut™7155" - Vilnlus

07/03/2022 TRANSFER DE ANTHONY JOHN CARSON 07032022 180,00 691,17

0803/2022 PURCHASE WITH CARD S402)D0{(XXX X085 APPLE. COM 06W03/2022 -4.49 511,17
BILL-ITUNES.COM

04032022 NON-EURO CURRENCY COMMISSION 06032022 0,12 515,66

04/03/2022 PURCHASE WITH CARD 5402X0000000X9085 KULA- 08/03/2022 3,49 515,78
GREAT BRITAI

0aN32022 NON-EURQ CURRENCY COMMISSION 0832022 085 519,27

03/0A2022 PURCHASE WITH CARD S402)000000(X 9065 060R2022 24,34 520,12
Delrainting . com-+443302022222

02008/2022 PURCHASE WITH CARD 5402)000(XXXX9085 APPLE.COM/ 05/03/2022 5,49 544,46
BILLATUNES.COM

011032022 NON-EURO CURRENCY COMMISSION 0432022 0,40 549,95

01032022 PURCHASE WITH CARD 5402)0000XXXX9065 iZ 04032022 -11,41 550,35
"BUBBLEOLOGY UK - I-London

01032022 PURCHASE WITH CARD 5402)0000(XXX9065 AMZN Mktp 041032022 46,63 561,76

Sl _UK-AMAZON.CO.UK i N a |

BALANCE 52649



